Cislo
faktary
31016186
1601448
2788353149
1061602598

1601673

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Nakup kuchynskych potrieb
LEG-KOVO s.r.o.

Sluzby pevnej siete

Slovak Telekom, a.s.
Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.

Pracovny material
LEG-KOVO s.r.o.

ICO

37753771
43849661
35763469
36021211

43849661

Datum prijatia
05.09.2016
05.09.2016
08.09.2016
19.09.2016

27.09.2016

Suma
40,30 €
237,39 €
30,49 €
119,77 €

243,00 €



